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Kuhlkin, Lizabeth Schenectady, NY 1c - 159 - Singles 9 $126.25 $220.69
Kammerer, Melissa Staten Island, NY 1c - 159 - Singles 9 $126.25 $231.63
Reid, Karen Tracy, CA 1c - 159 - Singles 8 $36.07 $48.45
Borrello, Amber Grand Rapids, MI 1c - 159 - Singles 8 $36.07 $92.88
Haworth, Leea Centralia, WA 1c - 159 - Singles 8 $36.07 $84.68
Acuff, Correen A Surprise, AZ 1c - 159 - Singles 8 $36.07 $47.05
Rodriguez, Maria Round Rock, TX 1c - 159 - Singles 8 $36.07 $76.51
Wright, Bonnie A Lutz, FL 1c - 159 - Singles 8 $36.07 $47.05
Dorin-Ballard, Carolyn Keller, TX 1c - 159 - Singles 8 $36.07 $82.12
Schwartz, Brittany A Oshkosh, WI 2c - 257 - Singles 9 $126.25 $161.32
Stephens, Brandi Lubbock, TX 2c - 257 - Singles 9 $126.25 $178.32
Mackey, Jennifer Lake Elsinore, CA 2c - 257 - Singles 8 $28.06 $28.06
Earnest, Jessica Hermitage, TN 2c - 257 - Singles 8 $28.06 $51.42
Callahan, Keli A Las Vegas, NV 2c - 257 - Singles 8 $28.06 $40.44
Stevenson, Alize ROSELLE, NJ 2c - 257 - Singles 8 $28.06 $28.06
Wilson, Linda M Moore, OK 2c - 257 - Singles 8 $28.06 $28.06
Dettrey, Heather Lincoln, CA 2c - 257 - Singles 8 $28.06 $28.06
Abahazy, Deborah L Elk Grove, CA 2c - 257 - Singles 8 $28.06 $28.06
Rodriguez, Maria Round Rock, TX 2c - 257 - Singles 8 $28.06 $76.51
Kammerer, Melissa Staten Island, NY 2c - 257 - Singles 8 $28.06 $231.63
Rosberg, Kristina Ord, NE 3c - 3610 - Singles 8 $25.25 $50.50
Klug, Melissa A The Villages, FL 3c - 3610 - Singles 8 $25.25 $37.63
Roventini, Rochelle Franklin, WI 3c - 3610 - Singles 8 $25.25 $34.60
Aycock, Hilary Clayton, NC 3c - 3610 - Singles 8 $25.25 $34.60
Kuhlkin, Lizabeth Schenectady, NY 3c - 3610 - Singles 8 $25.25 $220.69
Mize, Cassondra Fort Wayne, IN 3c - 3610 - Singles 8 $25.25 $25.25
Orlikowski, Robin Grand Rapids, MI 3c - 3610 - Singles 8 $25.25 $67.79
Turner, Michelle Detroit, MI 3c - 3610 - Singles 8 $25.25 $37.63
Heffern, Susan Santa Ana, CA 3c - 3610 - Singles 8 $25.25 $34.60
Haworth, Leea Centralia, WA 3c - 3610 - Singles 8 $25.25 $84.68
Eckhoff, Emily Wheat Ridge, CO 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $7.65
Tierney, Brittany Fairfield, CA 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $32.90
Velarde, Ritzel Everett, WA 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $20.03
Boomershine, Lindsay Brigham City, UT 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $7.65
Crockett, Madison G Las Vegas, NV 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $20.03
McDonald, Kiyoko Allen, TX 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $20.03
Jirsa, Megan Middleton, WI 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $42.72
Hartl, Christina Lancaster, PA 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $7.65
Martinez, Francis Fresno, CA 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $7.65
Lee, Tracy PHOENIX, AZ 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $7.65
Schoneman, Crystal Orlando, FL 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $18.63
Johnson, Stefanie McKinney, TX 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $7.65
Watkins,  Rebeca Clarksville, TN 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $7.65
Wright, Teddi Wesley Chapel, FL 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $18.63
Carroll, Haley Williamsville, NY 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $85.26
Pancoast, Pamela Lomita, CA 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $17.00
Dato, Angela Parker, CO 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $20.03
Tuttle, Donna  Lynn King, NC 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $7.65
Pashina, Kayla Otsego, MN 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $7.65
Vickers, Julie Pittsburg, KS 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $63.05
Sloan, Jennifer Libertyville, IL 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $7.65
Goodman-Tackett, Natalie S Ossian, IN 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $40.36
McDaniel, Melissa Wendell, NC 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $7.65
Runk, Alexis J Milton, PA 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $29.38
Kammers, Theresa Twin Lake, MI 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $18.63
Morris, Lani Bremerton, WA 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $7.65
Yamasaki, Lori Torrance, CA 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $7.65
Kammerer, Melissa Staten Island, NY 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $231.63
Maertz, Sherry Port St. Lucie, FL 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $7.65
Stephens, Brandi Lubbock, TX 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $178.32
Bowlin, Tracy Mount Holly, NC 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $7.65
Tobbe, Mallory Meridian, ID 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $7.65



2023 USBC Women's Championships - Diamond Singles Mega Jackpots  Winners

Printed: 7/9/2023 5:29:47 PM      Page: 2

Name Hometown Event Frames Total GrandTotal

Timmer, Stacey Wayland, MI 3c - 3610 - Singles 7 $7.65 $18.63
Borrello, Amber Grand Rapids, MI 4c - 468 - Singles 8 $31.56 $92.88
Orlikowski, Robin Grand Rapids, MI 4c - 468 - Singles 8 $31.56 $67.79
Aronson, Sharon Turlock, CA 4c - 468 - Singles 8 $31.56 $43.94
Johnson, Tish Colo Spgs, CO 4c - 468 - Singles 8 $31.56 $31.56
Page, Brittany Los Angeles, CA 4c - 468 - Singles 8 $31.56 $31.56
Carter, Debby Dallas, TX 4c - 468 - Singles 8 $31.56 $31.56
Carroll, Haley Williamsville, NY 4c - 468 - Singles 8 $31.56 $85.26
Kuhlkin, Lizabeth Schenectady, NY 4c - 468 - Singles 8 $31.56 $220.69
Pancoast, Pamela Lomita, CA 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $17.00
Jones, Alicia D Georgetown, TX 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $9.35
Lenahan, Erin Las Vegas, NV 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $9.35
Henderson, Portia Westland, MI 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $9.35
Aycock, Hilary Clayton, NC 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $34.60
Roventini, Rochelle Franklin, WI 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $34.60
Meske, Jennifer L O fallon, MO 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $9.35
Runk, Alexis J Milton, PA 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $29.38
Atkins, Rachel New Haven, IN 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $21.73
Stephens, Brandi Lubbock, TX 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $178.32
Morine, Suzanne Castleton, NY 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $9.35
Morgan, Carie Anaheim Hills, CA 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $9.35
Sanchez, Josephine Chicago, IL 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $9.35
Howard, Krischna Hawthorne, CA 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $9.35
Goodman-Tackett, Natalie S Ossian, IN 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $40.36
Kloempken, Marcia E Pleasant View, UT 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $9.35
Vickers, Julie Pittsburg, KS 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $63.05
Batt, Barbara Jacksonville, FL 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $9.35
Goodman, Allison Lansing, MI 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $9.35
Tryniski, Kendra R Vestal, NY 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $9.35
Silvers, Annie Spokane, WA 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $9.35
Dorin-Lizzi, Cathy Sandusky, OH 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $21.73
Comstock, Dani Enid, OK 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $9.35
Hicks, Cayla Salem, VA 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $32.71
Kammerer, Melissa Staten Island, NY 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $231.63
Collins, Andranice Blue Island, IL 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $20.33
Heffern, Susan Santa Ana, CA 4c - 468 - Singles 7 $9.35 $34.60
Borrello, Amber Grand Rapids, MI 8c - 8910 - Singles 8 $25.25 $92.88
Strause, Shawna Tucson, AZ 8c - 8910 - Singles 8 $25.25 $37.63
Tierney, Brittany Fairfield, CA 8c - 8910 - Singles 8 $25.25 $32.90
Rieg, Melissa Wesley Chapel, FL 8c - 8910 - Singles 8 $25.25 $25.25
Kammerer, Melissa Staten Island, NY 8c - 8910 - Singles 8 $25.25 $231.63
Ricketts, Jennifer Little Elm, TX 8c - 8910 - Singles 8 $25.25 $25.25
Grisham, Jennifer Sussex, WI 8c - 8910 - Singles 8 $25.25 $25.25
Rosberg, Kristina Ord, NE 8c - 8910 - Singles 8 $25.25 $50.50
Meadows, Kayla Springfield, VA 8c - 8910 - Singles 8 $25.25 $37.63
Kuhlkin, Lizabeth Schenectady, NY 8c - 8910 - Singles 8 $25.25 $220.69
Acuff, Correen A Surprise, AZ 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $47.05
Hicks, Cayla Salem, VA 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $32.71
Collins, Andranice Blue Island, IL 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $20.33
Goodman-Tackett, Natalie S Ossian, IN 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $40.36
Barcal, Karen Albuquerque, NM 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $10.98
Ybarra, Rhonda L Las Vegas, NV 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $10.98
Earnest, Jessica Hermitage, TN 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $51.42
Vickers, Julie Pittsburg, KS 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $63.05
Muraoka, Ashley DEMVER, CO 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $46.05
Kammers, Theresa Twin Lake, MI 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $18.63
Carroll, Haley Williamsville, NY 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $85.26
Johnson, Liz A Niagara Falls, NY 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $46.05
Irvin, Cassandra Knightdale, NC 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $10.98
Wright, Bonnie A Lutz, FL 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $47.05
Bolton, Blanche Riverview, FL 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $23.36
Timmer, Stacey Wayland, MI 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $18.63
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Orlikowski, Robin Grand Rapids, MI 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $67.79
Wright, Teddi Wesley Chapel, FL 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $18.63
Wojnar, Terysa New Lenox, IL 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $23.36
Dorin-Ballard, Carolyn Keller, TX 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $82.12
Haworth, Leea Centralia, WA 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $84.68
Guernsey, Mikayla Liverpool, NY 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $10.98
Schoneman, Crystal Orlando, FL 8c - 8910 - Singles 7 $10.98 $18.63
Stephens, Brandi Lubbock, TX cc - 30-Clean - Singles 30 $35.07 $178.32
Vickers, Julie Pittsburg, KS cc - 30-Clean - Singles 30 $35.07 $63.05
Kammerer, Melissa Staten Island, NY cc - 30-Clean - Singles 30 $35.07 $231.63
Jirsa, Megan Middleton, WI cc - 30-Clean - Singles 30 $35.07 $42.72
Landers, Melissa JOPLIN, MO cc - 30-Clean - Singles 30 $35.07 $35.07
Carroll, Haley Williamsville, NY cc - 30-Clean - Singles 30 $35.07 $85.26
Johnson, Liz A Niagara Falls, NY cc - 30-Clean - Singles 30 $35.07 $46.05
Muraoka, Ashley DEMVER, CO cc - 30-Clean - Singles 30 $35.07 $46.05
Schwartz, Brittany A Oshkosh, WI cc - 30-Clean - Singles 30 $35.07 $161.32
Eder, Kaitlyn Lithia, FL cc - 30-Clean - Singles 30 $35.07 $35.07
McEntee, Kristin Homewood, IL cc - 30-Clean - Singles 30 $35.07 $35.07
Dorin-Ballard, Carolyn Keller, TX cc - 30-Clean - Singles 30 $35.07 $82.12
Rodriguez, Maria Round Rock, TX cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $76.51
Goodman-Tackett, Natalie S Ossian, IN cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $40.36
Ciesiolka, Sierra Harker Heights, TX cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $12.38
Wojnar, Terysa New Lenox, IL cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $23.36
McDonald, Kiyoko Allen, TX cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $20.03
Callahan, Keli A Las Vegas, NV cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $40.44
Carter, Michele National City, CA cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $12.38
Atkins, Rachel New Haven, IN cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $21.73
Kuhlkin, Lizabeth Schenectady, NY cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $220.69
How, Samantha Oregon City, OR cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $12.38
Lennen, Dakota WICHITA, KS cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $12.38
Earnest, Jessica Hermitage, TN cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $51.42
Meadows, Kayla Springfield, VA cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $37.63
Nally, Sheila Dickinson, TX cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $12.38
Turner, Michelle Detroit, MI cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $37.63
Brenneke, Vicki Holts Summit, MO cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $12.38
Runk, Alexis J Milton, PA cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $29.38
Walbaum, Linda Brighton, CO cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $12.38
Bolton, Blanche Riverview, FL cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $23.36
Woessner,  Jodi Oregon, OH cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $12.38
Hicks, Cayla Salem, VA cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $32.71
Velarde, Ritzel Everett, WA cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $20.03
Aronson, Sharon Turlock, CA cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $43.94
Cook, Kaitlyn Covina, CA cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $12.38
Kim, Sophia Buena Park, CA cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $12.38
Haworth, Leea Centralia, WA cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $84.68
Crockett, Madison G Las Vegas, NV cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $20.03
Dorin-Lizzi, Cathy Sandusky, OH cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $21.73
Dato, Angela Parker, CO cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $20.03
Strause, Shawna Tucson, AZ cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $37.63
Guernsey, Megan Fulton, NY cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $12.38
Reid, Karen Tracy, CA cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $48.45
Klug, Melissa A The Villages, FL cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $37.63
Stephenson, Larissa M Chaska, MN cc - 30-Clean - Singles 29 $12.38 $12.38


